ITALIAN JAPANESE RESTAURANT

APPETIZER
Al. JtBBEERIDA—T ¥905
Hokkaido Onion Soup

A2. KB OHEHERY I X
Fresh Vegetable Salad of the Day

¥2,040

A, ZaFEHEN LA R2) T &L AFEF—ADEVEDE ¥3,080
Ham and Cheese Platter of Niseko

—
— LM BOFOHIVNY Fa ¥4,345

Seasonal Seafood Carpaccio

AS. HIEDL=—xz)V PrFabnNRr—Y—2A ¥2,915
Oyster Muniel Cooked with Anchovy Sauce

A6. 757750V F— HAVHFIavy—A ¥4,378
Pan-Seared Foie Gras with Strawberry and Balsamic Sauce

LA vxoB3re KABOHEELYESDLYE ¥5,390
Chef’s Special Appetizer of the Day

PastA & RISOTTO

QP KPoFEEMERE AR YV VY v b orNAXR ¥10,450
Special Risotto or Pasta with Fresh Seafood
Fish, King Crab, Scallop, Prawn, Squid, Clam, Tomato Sauce

P2 ABBEAFOT EXBEXRY Yy b T4 TS T Lk ¥6,050
Sukiyaki-Style Risotto with A5 Wagyu and Foie Gras
Beef, Foie Gras, Soy Sauce, Leek, Egg Yolk, Chicken Stock

P3. A R2VTERVF—=DY Y v FYa2TRZ ¥3,190
Italian Porcini Risotto with Truffles
Mushroom, Cheese, Truffle, Butter, Chicken Stock

P4, HEEZRDOI V=LY —AANT v T4 ¥4,950
Chef's Special Sea Urchin Cream Sauce Spaghetti
Uni, Butter, Tomato Sauce, Fish Stock

PS. JUHEREA 2 5L NI AIDANT v T4 ¥3,905
Spaghetti with lkura(Red Caviar) and Bottarga

Ikura, Karasumi, Soy Sauce

P6. BIMED I FY—AANT v T4 ¥3,080
Spaghetti Pescatore

Prawn, Squid, Clam, Tomato Sauce

@7 L IRBABEREN—a RS ANT v T4 HVEF—F ¥2,695
Chef's Signature Spaghetti Carbonara with Hokkaido Bacon
Bacon, Egg Yolk, Cheese

P8. JBBEER—I DI NI —AANT v T4 ¥2,420
Spaghetti Amatriciana with Hokkaido Bacon

Bacon, Tomato Sauce

P). HIFLBOINABDI V=LY —AANT v T4 ¥3,080
Spaghetti with Oysters and Spinach in Cream Sauce
Oyster, Spinach, Butter

Prices are inclusive of service charge and 10% VAT.

FoREBR, F—ERE HEB10%ABDMWEE TS,
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ITALIAN JAPANESE RESTAURANT

MAIN

MI.

© M2

° M3

M4.

M5.

M6.

MS.

M9.

« M10.

iHFBREY F 2 ZEHED IR KEEX
Charcoal-Grilled Hokkaido Sachiku Mugio Pork
EEEF Y —a 4 DR AKBES
Charcoal-Grilled Hokkaido Beef Sirloin
JeiEE AL BEFF D K BE S
Charcoal-Grilled Hokkaido Ag Rank Wagyu Beef

FORFEMR RE T — A DR KBES
Charcoal-Grilled Shiretoko Ezo Deer Loin
JBY) W 1F¥TE 1 — A DR KEEE
Charcoal-Grilled Thick-Cut Lamb Shoulder

PFIEEHEDIT I RAAY VY
Milanese-Style Cutlet of Sachik Mugiou Pork

VI Y F IO EEBENATDL RV TR R —a—

Chef’s Special Sachiku Mugio Pork Belly Dongpo, Italian Style

WHEEFNDIRY 4 Y EIAA
Stewed Hokkaido Beef with Red Wine

BN E ST I TN YT
Acquapazza of Fresh Seafood

YrIB i KBHOHEBNMEARY vV
Chef’s Special Seafood of the Day

SIDE DISH

S1.

\YA

S3.

$4.

WHEEXF2THYDA—A b
Roasted Hokkaido Kita Akari Potatoes
A=YV v F—AF

Garlic Toast

INF b

Baguette

TINT T )—INAR

Gluten-Free Pasta

DESSERT

™ Dl

D2.

D3.

VIR T4 IA
Chef's Signature Tiramisu

ABORYDELIT VY R
Today's Fruits Semifreddo

A2V 7&=RAFEF—ADEKY EDE
Cheese Platter of Niseko and Italy

Kindly note that UnionPay, PayPay, and room charge are not accepted.

Payment is accepted in cash or by credit cards available at our restaurant.

BEBCRRELLRYERCOI VY y Fh—Fe TRACEET T,
UnionPay * PayPay « W—AhF ¥y —Y R THAVIZLIRDZ T,

¥4,675

¥6,765

¥9,900

¥6,380

¥5,390

¥3,685

¥3,685

¥4,015

¥3,740

¥9,980

¥979

¥b94

¥363

¥429

¥1,650

¥1,540

¥2,145



https://www.madameokami.net/entry/oyster/meuniere/recipe

